
EXACTA‘S 
HEAT AND EAT MENU

MAINS

DESSERT

All menu items and prices are subject to change according to seasonality and availability.

V-Vegetarian GF-Gluten Free DF-Dairy Free N- Contains Nuts VG- Vegan EF- Egg Free  H- Halal

MACARONI AND CHEESE (V)

NAPOLITANA PASTA (V)

BEEF LASAGNA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

BUTTER CHICKEN AND RICE (GF/EF/H)

BEEF STROGANOFF AND RICE (EF/H)

CHICKEN IN CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE WITH RICE

KOFT MEAT BALLS

$12.00

$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

CHOCOLATE CAKE

CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM CUP (100ML VANILLA FLAVOR) 

$10.00

$10.00

$2.00


