## **EXACTA'S HEAT AND EAT MENU**

## **MAINS**

MACARONI AND CHEESE (V)	\$12.00
NAPOLITANA PASTA (V)	\$16.00
BEEF LASAGNA	\$16.00
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$18.00
BUTTER CHICKEN AND RICE (GF/EF/H)	\$18.00
BEEF STROGANOFF AND RICE (EF/H)	\$18.00
CHICKEN IN CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE WITH RICE	\$18.00
KOFT MEAT BALLS	\$18.00

## **DESSERT**

CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$10.00
CHEESECAKE	\$10.00
ICE CREAM CUP (100ML VANILLA FLAVOR)	\$2.00

V-Vegetarian GF-Gluten Free DF-Dairy Free N- Contains Nuts VG- Vegan EF- Egg Free H- Halal

All menu items and prices are subject to change according to seasonality and availability.

